
SR.

NO
DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY

SIGN OF 

FACULTY

SIGNATURE  & REMARK 

( IF APPLICABLE)

1 Tuesday 4/2/2020 3-4pm TENS Dr. Sumitra

2 Thursday 6/2/2020 11-12pm Cryorherapy Dr.Ankita

3 Thursday 6/2/2020 12-1pm Cryorherapy Dr.Ankita

4 Tuesday 11/2/2020 3-4pm TENS Dr. Sumitra

5 Thursday 13/2/2020 11-12pm IRR Dr. Anuradha

6 Thursday 13/2/2020 12-1pm IRR Dr. Anuradha

7 Saturday 15/2/2020 2-3 pm SWD Dr. Nitin

8 Saturday 15/2/2020 3-4 pm Cryorherapy Dr.Ankita

9 Tuesday 18/2/2020 3-4pm TENS Dr. Sumitra

10 Thursday 20/2/2020 11-12pm SWD Dr. Nitin

11 Thursday 20/2/2020 12-1pm EMS Dr.Sayli

12 Tuesday 25/2/2020 3-4pm IRR Dr. Anuradha

13 Thursday 27/2/2020 11-12pm IFT Dr.Sayli

14 Thursday 27/2/2020 12-1pm IFT Dr.Sayli

15 Saturday 29/2/2020 2-3 pm Laser Dr. Deepika

16 Saturday 29/2/2020 3-4pm Laser Dr. Deepika

Dr. Snehal Ghodey

PrincipalDept Incharge

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
              LECTURE PLAN :- 1st year

              DEPARTMENT  :- Fundamentals of Electrotherapy

              MONTH              :-  Feburary                                                                                        YEAR :-2020

              BATCH                 :- Regular

Dr. Anuradha Sutar



                                                                    MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

                                                     TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

              DEPARTMENT  :- KinesiotherapyFundamentals of Kinesiology and Kinesiotherapy

              MONTH              :-  December 2019                                                                                   February YEAR: 2020

              BATCH                 :-  I BPTh Regular + Odd 

SR.

NO
DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY

SIGN OF 

FACULTY

 SIGNATURE & REMARK  

(IF APPLICABLE)

1 Monday 3/2/2020 12-1 pm Passive Movement
  Dr.Bindu Sarfare / 

Dr.Snehlata

2 Tuesday 4/2/2020 11-12 pm Massage Dr.Anuradha

3 Tuesday 4/2/2020 12-1 pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

4 Tuesday 4/2/2020 2-3 pm Sensation /Reflex Dr.Tanpreet

5 Wednesday 5/2/2020 2-3 pm Remedial _

6 Wednesday 5/2/2020 3-4 pm
Pulse ,Respiratory Rate & 

Blood Pressure
Dr.Varoon

7 Thursday 6/2/2020 10-11 am Yoga Dr.Archana

8 Friday 7/2/2020 2-3 pm Derived Position Dr.Aishwarya

9 Friday 7/2/2020 3-4 pm Massage Dr.Anuradha

10 Monday 10/2/2020 12-1 pm Passive Movement Dr.Bindu Sarfare

11 Tuesday 11/2/2020 11-12 pm Massage Dr.Anuradha

12 Tuesday 11/2/2020 12-1 pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

13 Tuesday 11/2/2020 2-3 pm Active Movements Dr.Archana

14 Wednesday 12/2/2020 2-3 pm Remedial _

15 Wednesday 12/2/2020 3-4 pm Suspension Dr.Varoon    

16 Thursday 13/2/2020 10-11 am Yoga Dr.Archana

17 Friday 14/2/2020 2-3 pm Derived Position Dr.Aishwarya

18 Friday 14/2/2020 3-4 pm Massage Dr.Anuradha

19 Monday 17/2/2020 12-1 pm Passive Movement
Dr.Bindu Sarfare / 

Dr.Snehlata

20 Tuesday 18/2/2020 11-12 pm Dr.Bindu/Dr.Deepika

21 Tuesday 18/2/2020 12-1 pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

22 Tuesday 18/2/2020 2-3 pm Active Movements Dr.Archana

23 Wednesday 19/2/2020 2-3 pm Spine Goniometry Dr.Ravinder

24 Wednesday 19/2/2020 3-4 pm Suspension Dr.Varoon

25 Thursday 20/2/2020 10-11 am Sensation /Reflex Dr.Tanpreet

26 Friday 21/2/2020 2-3 pm Derived Position Dr.Aishwarya

27 Friday 21/2/2020 3-4 pm Massage Dr.Anuradha

28 Monday 24/2/2020 12-1 pm Passive Movement Dr.Bindu/Dr.Snehalata

29 Tuesday 25/2/2020 11-12 pm Sensation /Reflex Dr.Tanpreet

30 Tuesday 25/2/2020 12-1 pm Goniometry Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

31 Tuesday 25/2/2020 2-3 pm Active Movements Dr.Archana

32 Wednesday 26/2/2020 2-3 pm Spine Goniometry Dr.Ravinder

33 Wednesday 26/2/2020 3-4 pm Suspension Dr.Varoon

34 Thursday 27/2/2020 10-11 am
Dr.Bindu 

Sarfare/Dr.Deepika

35 Friday 28/2/2020 2-3 pm Derived Position Dr.Aishwarya

36 Friday 28/2/2020 3-4 pm

Dr.Priya Chitre Dr.Snehal Ghodey

Dept.Incharge Principal


